Race Date
November 23, 2024

Bib No

USATF Region 7 XC Champs
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Palatine Pack TFCC A
Team Score (places): 18

O Ul WN PR

118
120
121
126
123
128

Haven Barwegen
Callie Ding

Julia Farley
Juliana Kosiba
McKenna Fox
Hannah Long

Team - Dixon Distance
Team Score (places): 46

o ~NO O WDNBE

43
38
47
55
48
45
49
41

Brynleigh Davis
Kollins Anaya
Karrington Higley
Peninnah Wheeler
Fiona Kelly

Sarah Ferrantino
Tess McCommons
Braelan Carter

Team - Palatine Pack TFCC B

O ~NO O, WNBE

150
153
151
165
161
158
154
155

Team Score (places): 63

Samantha Chavez
colette deignan
Loretta Cox

Riley Weiner
Emily Rugg

Lydia Leffelman
Hannah Even

Zoe Ganas

Team - Palatine Pack TFCC C

~No o wWDNBRE

195
184
190
192
194
182
191

Team Score (places): 114

Zoey Waksmundzki
Hadley de Jonckheere
Elizabeth Repela
Anna Swierczek

Lydia Vincent

Sydney Bohnenstiehl
Delfina Smolka

Girls

11-12 Co-Ed - 3K

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 11:23.84

11:09.40 0:00.00
22:21.40 0:02.60
33:37.90 0:07.10
45:08.00 0:20.70
56:59.20 0:41.80
1:08:52.70 0:44.10

Average Time: 11:51.18

11:35.80 0:00.00
23:20.40 0:08.80
35:14.90 0:18.70
47:13.80 0:23.10
59:15.90 0:26.30
1:11:37.20 0:45.50
1:24:03.00 0:50.00
1:37:18.10 1:39.30

Average Time: 12:05.16

11:31.90 0:00.00
23:40.20 0:36.40
35:51.60 0:39.50
48:08.10 0:44.60
1:00:25.80 0:45.80
1:12:44.40 0:46.70
1:25:23.50 1:07.20
1:38:14.60 1:19.20

Average Time: 12:47.10

Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position- 1
1 1 11:09.40
2 3 11:12.00
3 6 11:16.50
4 10 11:30.10
8 18 11:51.20
9) (27) 11:53.50
Finish Position- 2
6 6 11:35.80
7 13 11:44.60
10 23 11:54.50
11 34 11:58.90
12 46 12:02.10
(18) (64) 12:21.30
(19) (83) 12:25.80
More Than 7 13:15.10
Finish Position- 3
5 5 11:31.90
13 18 12:08.30
14 32 12:11.40
15 47 12:16.50
16 63  12:17.70
(17) (80) 12:18.60
(21) (101) 12:39.10
More Than 7 12:51.10
Finish Position - 4
20 20 12:34.30
22 42 12:40.50
23 65 12:52.40
24 89 12:54.10
25 114 12:54.20
(26) (140) 12:55.40
(31) (171) 14:18.10

12:34.30 0:00.00
25:14.80 0:06.20
38:07.20 0:18.10
51:01.30 0:19.80
1:03:55.50 0:19.90
1:16:50.90 0:21.10
1:31:09.00 1:43.80

11/25/2024 10:12:18



USATF Region 7 XC Champs

Race Date
November 23, 2024 Final Team Results
Girls
11-12 Co-Ed - 3K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Palatine Pack TFCC D Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 146 Average Time: 14:18.50
1 213 Sofia Costales 27 27 13:24.40 13:24.40 0:00.00
2 217 Lilian Herrnreiter 28 55 13:54.50 27:18.90 0:30.10
3 224 Eden Zaia 29 84 14:12.50 41:31.40 0:48.10
4 215 Abigail Domek 30 114 14:13.00 55:44.40 0:48.60
5 216 Madelyn Gonzalez 32 146 15:48.10 1:11:32.50 2:23.70
6 221 Emma Terpstra (33) (179) 15:51.90 1:27:24.40 2:27.50

2 11/25/2024 10:12:18



Race Date
November 23, 2024

Bib No

USATF Region 7 XC Champs
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Palatine Pack TFCC A
Team Score (places): 15

o ~NO O WDN PR

129
133
122
132
125
124
130
131

Graceleen Mabry
Chloe Wettstein
Hannah Farley
Gianna Suvada
Abigail Kocher
Adelaide Galla
Madeline Serur
Brooklyn Stocking

Team - Palatine Pack TFCC B
Team Score (places): 49

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

160
159
164
163
152
156
162

Adelynn Moore
Juliana Mihalopoulos
Clara Vincent
Ashley Skelton
Jillian Crane

Eleni Ganas

Sarah Sandoval

Team - Dixon Distance
Team Score (places): 96

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

42
39
53
44
40
54
51

Grace Conderman
Anya Anaya

Lilian Tomasino
Avery Dimke
Evelyn Anderson
Lauren Wagner
Lily Scott

Team - Palatine Pack TFCC D
Team Score (places): 118

ga bh wWwN P

214
225
218
212
222

Elia Diep

Brynn Zak
Juliana Litchfield
Frida Carvajal
Alice Woods

Girls

13-14 Co-Ed - 4K

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 14:33.74

14:00.10 0:00.00
28:28.10 0:27.90
43:11.20 0:43.00
57:55.30 0:44.00
1:12:48.70 0:53.30
1:27:42.60 0:53.80
1:43:09.60 1:26.90
1:58:42.70 1:33.00

Average Time: 15:45.80

15:23.50 0:00.00
31:04.10 0:17.10
46:53.40 0:25.80
1:02:47.00 0:30.10
1:18:49.00 0:38.50
1:35:11.50 0:59.00
1:51:49.70 1:14.70

Average Time: 17:25.60

16:28.60 0:00.00
33:14.40 0:17.20
50:20.80 0:37.80
1:08:33.30 1:43.90
1:27:08.00 2:06.10
1:45:49.00 2:12.40
2:04:49.90 2:32.30

Average Time: 18:27.00

Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position- 1
1 1 14:00.10
2 3 14:28.00
3 6 14:43.10
4 10 14:44.10
5 15 14:53.40
(6) (21) 14:53.90
(8) (29) 15:27.00
More Than 7 15:33.10
Finish Position - 2
7 7 15:23.50
9 16 15:40.60
10 26 15:49.30
11 37 15:53.60
12 49 16:02.00
(13) (62) 16:22.50
(15) (77) 16:38.20
Finish Position- 3
14 14 16:28.60
16 30 16:45.80
19 49 17:06.40
22 71 18:12.50
25 96 18:34.70
(26) (122) 18:41.00
(29) (151) 19:00.90
Finish Position- 4
17 17 16:51.30
21 38 18:04.70
23 61 18:30.40
27 88 18:49.50
30 118 19:59.10

16:51.30 0:00.00
34:56.00 1:13.40
53:26.40 1:39.10
1:12:15.90 1:58.20
1:32:15.00 3:07.80

11/25/2024 10:12:18



Race Date
November 23, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Windy City Hammers
Team Score (places): 121

a b~ wbdN -

258
265
264
267
259

Naveya Bendtsen
leva Maslauskas
Avni Kutty
Hannah Ophus
Raquel Bennett

USATF Region 7 XC Champs

Final Team Results

Girls

13-14 Co-Ed - 4K

Overall
Place

18
20
24
28
31

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 18:33.48

18
38
62
90
121

16:53.80
18:00.00
18:33.40
18:58.80
20:21.40

16:53.80 0:00.00
34:53.80 1:06.20
53:27.20 1:39.60
1:12:26.00 2:05.00
1:32:47.40 3:27.60

11/25/2024 10:12:19



